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IES Ingeniero Juan de la Cierva
Colegio Compaiiia de Maria
Colegio Marqués de Comares
CDP Santo Angel de la Guarda
IES Guia

Colegio Sagrado Corazén de Tafira
CEIP Artemi Semidan

CEIP Playa de Arguineguin

IES La Aldea de San Nicolas
Colegio Vera Cruz

Colegio Claret

IES Sierra de Aras

IES Clara Campoamor

IES Siete Palmas

IES LUJAN PEREZ

CEP DORAMAS

CEO MOTOR GRANDE

CEIP Bonavista

CEIP Lluis Vives-Llombo

CEIP Carmelo Ripoll

CEIP Vicente Gironés

CEIP Martinez Valls

CEEP Ontiyent “Vall Blanca”

CC La Concepcidn

19/01/2024
23/01/2024
31/01/2024
12/02/2024
19/02/2024
21/02/2024
22/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
18/03/2024
21/03/2024
04/04/2024
17/04/2024
22/04/2024
23/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
02/05/2024
03/05/2024
06/05/2024
08/05/2024
10/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024

100
104
75
240
307
78
74
67
110
307
219
111
120
138
106
111
187
105
49
133
112
46
32
146

Puente Genil

Puente Genil

Lucena

Huelva

Santa Maria de Guia
Tafira Baja

Arguineguin - Mogan
Arguineguin - Mogan

La Aldea de San Nicolas
Aranda de Duero
Aranda de Duero
Lucena

Lucena

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria
Las Palmas de Gran Canaria
Cruce de Arinaga

Motor Grande - Mogéan
Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Cérdoba
Cérdoba
Cérdoba
Huelva

Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Burgos
Burgos
Cérdoba
Cérdoba
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia

Valencia

Andalucia

Andalucia

Andalucia

Andalucia

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias
Castillay Ledn
Castillay Ledn
Andalucia

Andalucia

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana

Comunidad Valenciana
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

34
COLEGIOS

CC La Milagrosa

CC Sant Josep

CC Santa Maria

CEIP BAHIA

CC Pureza de Maria

CEIP La Solana

CEIP Infanta Leonor

CEIP La Acena

CEIP Joaquin Carrién Valverde
Escuela de verano de Seguridad Vial
IES Agéldar

CIP Cruz de Piedra

IES La Isleta

IES Alboran

20/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
30/05/2024
10/06/2024
12/06/2024
13/06/2024
08/07/2024
16/10/2024
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
28/10/2024

69
73
79
75
135
63
125
50
111
50
83
120
72
481
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GRUPOS ALUMNOS

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Puerto de Mazarréon
Ontinyent

Ontinyent

Mazarrén

Mazarrén

San Javier

Elche

Galdar

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria
Las Palmas de Gran Canaria

Almeria

Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Murcia
Valencia
Valencia
Murcia
Murcia
Murcia
Alicante
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria

Almeria

Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Regiéon de Murcia
Comunidad Valenciana
Comunidad Valenciana
Regién de Murcia
Regién de Murcia
Regién de Murcia
Comunidad Valenciana
C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

C. A. Canarias

Andalucia



